
Saturday, September 06, 2025
Confirmation Kick Off at Stewardship Day.                                                                
Sign up for a project in advance at:   https://shorturl.at/7wI0u

Sunday, September 28, 2025 Parent Info Session / Sacramental Prep Session #1 (12:30 - 1:30 PM)

Saturday, October 11, 2025 Service Saturday (9:30-11:30 AM)

Sunday, October 26, 2025 Sacramental Prep Session #2 (12:30 - 1:30 PM)

Saturday, November 01, 2025 Service Saturday (9:30-11:30 AM) and Confirmation Name Form Due 

Saturday, November 22, 2025 Turkey Drive (7 AM - 10 AM)

Sunday, November 23, 2025 Sacramental Prep Session #3 (12:30 - 1:30 PM) and Sponsor Forms Due 

Saturday, December 13, 2025 Volunteer at Breakfast with Santa (morning - time TBD)

Saturday, January 10, 2026 Service Saturday (9:30-11:30 AM) and Distribute Living the Stations Cards

Saturday, January 24, 2026 Sponsor Declaration Mass (5:30 PM) and Dinner (following Mass in Ryan Hall)

Sunday, January 25, 2026 Living the Stations Workshop (12:30-2:30 PM)

Saturday, February 14, 2026 Service Saturday and Living the Stations Workshop (9:30-11:30 AM)

Sunday, February 22, 2026 Sacramental Prep Session #4 (12:30 - 1:30 PM)

Friday, February 27, 2026 Volunteer at Waywalkers (5 candidates for 6-7:30 PM; 5 candidates for 8:15-9 PM)

Friday, March 06, 2026 Volunteer at Waywalkers (5 candidates for 6-7:30 PM; 5 candidates for 8:15-9 PM)

Saturday, March 07, 2026 Living the Stations Rehearsal with Script and Players (9:30-11:30 AM)

Friday, March 13, 2026 Volunteer at Waywalkers (5 candidates for 6-7:30 PM; 5 candidates for 8:15-9 PM)

Friday, March 20, 2026 Volunteer at Waywalkers (5 candidates for 6-7:30 PM; 5 candidates for 8:15-9 PM)

Saturday, March 21, 2026 Living the Station Rehearsal (1-3 PM in Church) 

Sunday, March 22, 2026

Friday, March 27, 2026 Volunteer at Waywalkers (5 candidates for 6-7:30 PM; 5 candidates for 8:15-9 PM)

Sunday, April 19, 2026 Volunteer at Jesus Day (morning - time TBD)

Tuesday, May 05, 2026 Confirmation Rehearsal for 1:30 PM Mass (7 PM)

Thursday, May 07, 2026 Confirmation Rehearsal for 3:30 PM Mass (7 PM)

Friday, May 08, 2026 Holy Hour (7 PM)

Sunday, May 10, 2026 Confirmation Masses: 1:30 PM and 3:30 PM

                **Calendar is subject to changes**

Pneuma: Confirmation Program Calendar 2025-2026

Living the Stations Presentation with Families (1 PM arrival for candidates, pizza/salad for 
dinner) with Hospitality for Families following the presentation

All are expected to attend weekly Sunday Mass at 9:30 AM or 11:30 AM
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